Rank SailNo
1 K143
2 K59
3 K158
4 K29
5 Z33
6 K28
7 K406
8 K150
9 K142
10 742
11 K22
12 K175
13 Z43
14 K2
15 Z117
16 K62
17 K171
18 Z190
19 Z89
20 K140x
21 K47

Boat
Medusa
Resi
No.7
Habakuk
Griliner
Habakuk Il
Schwabenpfeil
Gummibér
Preussen
Albatros
Pax
Ambrosius
Passat
Matjes
Sanssouci
Luise Henriette
Desconocido
Seeschlange
Eumel
ein Boot

Albatros

Herbstpokal 2010

Potsdam
Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Sebastian Rathel
Hubert Zisch
Ralf Bochow
Mathias Etzold
Heiko Grambow
Steffen Seher
Bernd Blumhardt
Dirk Busch
Joachim Engbers
Ronny Zeiske
Jorg Heiert
Lars Neubauer
Mathias Ganz
Ralf Wehke
Peter Frankel
Karl Heiert
Michael Schade
Rene Barnowsky
Frank Wolff
Andreas Britting
Frank Keiper

CrewName
Seesportclub Rangsdorf e.V.
Teterower Seesportverein e.V.
Seesportclub Rangsdorf e.V.
See- und Segelsportverein Rostock e.V.
Schweriner Segelverein von 1894 e.V.
See- und Segelsportverein Rostock e.V.
Marine-Verein Stuttgart 1899 e.V.
Schweriner Marineclub e.V.
Seesportclub Potsdam e.V.
Seesportclub Brandenburg e.V.
Seesportclub "Hanse" Stralsund e.V.
Kutterseesportgemeinschaft Berliner Bar e.V.
Seesportclub "Hanse" Stralsund e.V.
Touren Segler Vereinigung Berlin e.V.
Seesportclub Potsdam e.V.
Seesportclub Oranienburg e.V.
Bernburger Maritimer Club e.V.
Seesport- und Yacht-Club Goyatz e.V.
Marine-Sportclub Wittenberg e.V.
Schweriner Marineclub e.V.

Seesportclub Rathenow e.V.

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 5
www.sailwave.com

R1
(9.0)
1.0
5.0
3.0
(22.0 RAF)
4.0
2.0
7.0
6.0
(19.0)
11.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
18.0
16.0
14.0
8.0
15.0
(20.0)
17.0

R2
2.0
1.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
10.0
8.0
3.0
9.0
13.0
(14.0)
12.0
7.0
11.0
15.0
17.0
(21.0)
19.0
16.0
18.0
20.0

R3
5.0
(10.0)
(6.0)
4.0
2.0
1.0
12.0
18.0
3.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
(20.0)
(19.0)
11.0
13.0
15.0
(21.0)
14.0
16.0
17.0

R4
3.0
4.0
1.0
(9.0)
5.0
(12.0)
6.0
2.0
14.0
7.0
10.0
8.0
13.0
11.0
(20.0)
(18.0)
19.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
(21.0)

R5
1.0

6.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

3.0
(15.0)
(19.0)
(22.0 DNF)
7.0
11.0
(22.0 DNS)
13.0
16.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
17.0
(18.0)
14.0
12.0

Total
20.0
22.0
21.0
24.0
38.0
30.0
43.0
49.0
54.0
54.0
53.0
61.0
65.0
70.0
72.0
74.0
78.0
82.0
79.0
83.0
87.0

Nett
11.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
28.0
30.0
32.0
35.0
39.0
39.0
45.0
51.0
52.0
56.0
57.0
61.0
61.0
63.0
66.0



